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NAME INSTITUTE MAIL ID Certificate 

Sumana Akavaram MVSREC sumana3123@gmail.com View Certificate 

Uthej K MVSREC uthej2123@gmail.com View Certificate 

N Bhargava Saketh MVSREC bhargava.saketh@gmail.com View Certificate  

G. Surya Teja MVSREC suryateja4153@gmail.com View Certificate 

Yashwanth Reddy 
Eenugula MVSREC yashwanthreddy2507@gmail.com View Certificate 

Rithik Theddu MVSREC rithiksunny1999@gmail.com View Certificate 

Nimmala Nithin Reddy MVSREC nimmalanithinreddy8@gmail.com View certificate 

Jitta sri vidhya MVSREC jittasrividhya@gmail.com View Certificate 

KEERTI SOURAV NAMANI MVSREC souravkeerthi@gmail.com View Certificate 

SAI CHARAN E MVSREC saicharanemmadi12@gmail.com View Certificate 

Dineshwar Srikakulam MVSREC dineshwar1999@gmail.com 
View 
Certificates 

dheeravath sharathkumar MVSREC dsharathkumar2209@gmail.com View Certificate 

Saikumar MVSREC saikumarreddy201@gmail.com View Certificate 

Shreyas Venishetty MVSREC shreyas66vs@gmail.com View Certificate 

J Rashmitha MVSREC rashmijalapally@gmail.com View Certificate 

Soanpet Roshini MVSREC roshinisoanpet1966@gmail.com View Certificate 

Rithika Akula MVSREC rithikaakula108@gmail.com View Certificate 

Lakkarsu Kaladhar Varma MVSREC kalatherrvarma@gmail.com View Certificate 

Ritvik Babbar MVSREC ritvikbabbar18@gmail.com View Certificate 

G.Sahithya MVSREC gandusahithya2002@gmail.com View Certificate 

P.Amulya MVSREC 245118733115@mvsrec.edu.in  View Certificate 

Azmath khan MVSREC azmathkhanpathan@gmail.com View Certificate 

Sandadi Anuraag Reddy MVSREC arsandadi22@gmail.com View Certificate 

Khwaja Abdul Rafae MVSREC abdulrafaeofficial@gmail.com View Certificate 

Vuppala Vivek MVSREC vsssv2000@outlook.com View Certificate 

KOMMAGONI VINAY MVSREC kvinaygoud333@gmail.com View Certificate 

P. Tarun Kumar Reddy MVSREC tarun04032002@gmail.com View Certificate 

Marri penchala abhinav MVSREC abhinavmarri999@gmail.com View Certificate 

sai santhosh belide MVSREC saisanthoshbelide@gmail.com View Certificate 

Yashwanth Cheedalla MVSREC yashwanth.cheedalla461@gmail.com  View Certificate 

Apoorva Vijay MVSREC apoorvavijay342@gmail.com View Certificate 

Ravi Kiran MVSREC perla.ravikiran@gmail.com View Certificate 

NSS Koushik MVSREC nssk1999@gmail.com View Certificate 
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